TH North Cross Country Sectionals 07
10/09/07

Results
Software by ChuckScoreCrossCountry

Varsity Boys

Varsity Boys

Bib Number Time

1 - TH North Points: 29
376 Mayhew,Zach 15:51 3:10 1
380 Query,Brandon 16:59 324 4
372 Davis,John 17:21 3:28 7
375 Mascari,John 17:23 3:29 8
373 Depasse,Brian 17:28 3:30 9
374 Depasse,Kevin 17:44 3:33 14
370 Brinza,Milton 17:49 3:34 15

2 - TH South Points: 65
390 Sullivan,Andrew 17:16 3:27 5
384 Goetschel,Morgan 17:33 3:31 10
385 Harlan,Clayton 17:42 3:32 13
386 Head, Taylor 18:04 3:37 18
391 Wiram,Lonnie 18:25 3:41 19
383 Collier,Matt 18:26 3:41 20
389 Stinnett,Deli 18:53 3:47 26

3 - Northview Points: 103
337 Smith,Chris 17:38 3:32 12
336 Moore,Landry 17:50 3:34 16
333 Lutes,Ryan 18:02 3:36 17
338 Strain,Conor 18:59 3:48 28
332 Kirby,Eli 19:14 3:51 30
331 Henke,Kolby 19:44 3:57 36
334 Maurer,Jordan 19:59 4:00 42

4 - Shakamak Points: 118
352 Witt,Anthony 15:52 3:10 2
346 Gambill,Drew 16:49 3:22 3
347 Horton,Josh 18:37 3:43 24
350 Stevenson,Jacob 19:57 3:59 41
348 Rehmel,Matt 20:47 4:09 48
351 Stevenson,John 22:55 4:35 63
349 Robertson,Daniel 24:13 4:51 69

5 - Clay City Points: 126
309 Modesitt,Parker 18:28 3:42 21
305 Cook,Kevin 18:31 3:42 22
314 Vansickle,Jesse 18:39 3:44 25
307 Griffith,Braxton 18:56 3:47 27

306 Dickey,Ben 19:23 3:53 31



308
315

Modesitt,Conner
Yocum,Kyle

6 - South Vermillion

361
360
357
355
358
354
356

7 - North Central (Farmersburg)

324
326
323
328
325
329
327

Wheeler,Evan
Webster,Brice
Rehyer,Dylan
Laswell,Logan
Scott,Dion
Emery,Jared
Lichtsteiner,David

Jacob,Ethan
Pinkston,Trevor
Danner,David
Stutler,Devin

Montgomery,James

Vaughn,John
Stines,Billy

8 - Linton-Stockton

321
322
319
320
316
317
318

9 - West Vigo
395
394
400
396
401
399
397

10 - Sullivan
366
368
364
365
363
362
367

Powell,Jayton
Thorlton, Timothy
Howard,Michael
Ketchem,Josh
Alsman,Garrett
Bredeweg,Ryan
Brinson,Bryan

Deal,Austin
Crother,Ryan
Sanders,Jack
Graves,Dylan
Scank,Steven
Powers,Fredrick
Hendricks,Eli

Lighthizer,Mark
Taylor,Ethan
Fuderich,Holden
Graham,Jake
Ferree,Ross
Carnahan,Richard
Smolinski,Mike

11 - Riverton Parke

342
339
344
340
343
345
341

Mclaughlin,Jarrid
Babyak,Zachary
Raymond,Alex
Cox,Cameron
Meschen,Niles
Yeargin,Kyle
Davis,Dylan

19:39
20:41

17:34
18:37
19:11
19:33
19:53
21:37
21:49

17:17
19:49
21:35
22:26
23:44
25:52
26:08

19:53
20:21
20:51
21:06
21:19
21:51
24:32

19:27
20:14
21:03
21:25
22:07
23:18
23:33

19:51
20:31
21:24
22:59
24:04
24:52
25:05

19:43
20:46
22:14
22:21
24:47
27:12
28:07

3:56
4:08

3:31
3:43
3:50
3:55
3:59
4:19
4:22

3:27
3:58
4:19
4:29
4:45
5:10
5:14

3:59
4:04
4:10
4:13
4:16
4:22
4:54

3:53
4:03
4:13
4:17
4:25
4:40
4:43

3:58
4:06
4:17
4:36
4:49
4:58
5:01

3:57
4:09
4:27
4:28
4:57
5:26
5:37

34

Points:

11
29
39

57
Points

37
62

74

Points:

40
49
52

70
Points

43
54

65

Points:

38
53
68

73
Points

47
61

76

46
135

23
33

56

227

55
67

75
236

44
51

58

: 238
32

50
59

66
268

45
64

72

1 274
35

60
71

77



Place Bib Number Name

376
352
346
380
390
324
372
375
373
384
361
337
385
374
370
336
333
386
391
383
309
305
402
360
347
314
389
307
338
357
332
306
395
355
308
342
331
326
366
358
321
350
334
394
322
368
315
339
348

Zach Mayhew
Anthony Witt
Drew Gambill
Brandon Query
Andrew Sullivan
Ethan Jacob
John Davis
John Mascari
Brian Depasse

Morgan Goetschel

Evan Wheeler
Chris Smith
Clayton Harlan
Kevin Depasse
Milton Brinza
Landry Moore
Ryan Lutes
Taylor Head
Lonnie Wiram
Matt Collier
Parker Modesitt
Kevin Cook
Jacob Phegley
Brice Webster
Josh Horton
Jesse Vansickle
Deli Stinnett
Braxton Griffith
Conor Strain
Dylan Rehyer
Eli Kirby

Ben Dickey
Austin Deal
Logan Laswell
Conner Modesitt
Jarrid Mclaughlin
Kolby Henke
Trevor Pinkston
Mark Lighthizer
Dion Scott
Jayton Powell
Jacob Stevenson
Jordan Maurer
Ryan Crother
Timothy Thorlton
Ethan Taylor
Kyle Yocum
Zachary Babyak
Matt Rehmel

School
TH North
Shakamak
Shakamak
TH North
TH South

North Central (Farmersburg)

TH North

TH North

TH North

TH South

South Vermillion
Northview

TH South

TH North

TH North
Northview
Northview

TH South

TH South

TH South

Clay City

Clay City

Union

South Vermillion
Shakamak

Clay City

TH South

Clay City
Northview
South Vermillion
Northview

Clay City

West Vigo
South Vermillion
Clay City
Riverton Parke
Northview

North Central (Farmersburg)

Sullivan

South Vermillion
Linton-Stockton
Shakamak
Northview
West Vigo
Linton-Stockton
Sullivan

Clay City
Riverton Parke
Shakamak

Time
15:51.2
15:52.6
16:49.1
16:59.7
17:16.3
17:17.4
17:21.4
17:23.7
17:28.6
17:33.1
17:34.7
17:38.2
17:42.7
17:44.5
17:49.4
17:50.9
18:02.3
18:04.4
18:25.6
18:26.2
18:28.0
18:31.7
18:33.8
18:37.0
18:37.5
18:39.6
18:53.1
18:56.2
18:59.5
19:11.7
19:14.1
19:23.9
19:27.9
19:33.2
19:39.2
19:43.6
19:44.7
19:49.2
19:51.1
19:53.0
19:53.7
19:57.3
19:59.1
20:14.0
20:21.4
20:31.4
20:41.1
20:46.1
20:47.6

Pace
3:10
3:10
3:22
3:24
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:34
3:36
3:37
3:41
3:41
3:42
3:42
3:43
3:43
3:43
3:44
3:47
3:47
3:48
3:50
3:51
3:53
3:53
3:55
3:56
3:.57
3:57
3:58
3:58
3:59
3:59
3:59
4:00
4:03
4:04
4:06
4:08
4:09
4:09



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

319
400
320
316
364
396
323
354
356
317
401
344
340
328
404
351
365
399
397
325
405
363
349
318
343
403
362
367
329
327
345
341

Michael Howard
Jack Sanders
Josh Ketchem
Garrett Alsman
Holden Fuderich
Dylan Graves
David Danner
Jared Emery
David Lichtsteiner
Ryan Bredeweg
Steven Scank
Alex Raymond
Cameron Cox
Devin Stutler
Caleb Hale

John Stevenson
Jake Graham
Fredrick Powers
Eli Hendricks
James Montgomery
Michael Talpas
Ross Ferree
Daniel Robertson
Bryan Brinson
Niles Meschen
Taylor House
Richard Carnahan
Mike Smolinski
John Vaughn
Billy Stines

Kyle Yeargin
Dylan Davis

Linton-Stockton

West Vigo

Linton-Stockton
Linton-Stockton

Sullivan

West Vigo

North Central (Farmersburg)
South Vermillion

South Vermillion
Linton-Stockton

West Vigo

Riverton Parke

Riverton Parke

North Central (Farmersburg)
Union

Shakamak

Sullivan

West Vigo

West Vigo

North Central (Farmersburg)
Union

Sullivan

Shakamak

Linton-Stockton

Riverton Parke

Union

Sullivan

Sullivan

North Central (Farmersburg)
North Central (Farmersburg)
Riverton Parke

Riverton Parke

20:51.7
21:03.7
21:06.5
21:19.2
21:24.6
21:25.8
21:35.9
21:37.6
21:49.6
21:51.9
22:07.7
22:14.7
22:21.8
22:26.7
22:30.5
22:55.8
22:59.4
23:18.8
23:33.2
23:44.6
23:45.4
24:04.5
24:13.1
24:32.7
24:47.9
24:48.3
24:52.0
25:05.9
25:52.4
26:08.5
27:12.7
28:07.0

4:10
4:13
4:13
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:19
4:19
4:22
4:22
4:25
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:35
4:36
4:40
4:43
4:45
4:45
4:49
4:51
4:54
4:57
4:58
4:58
5:01
5:10
5:14
5:26
5:37



